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Stale Kcprcscniaiive 367

Democratic Primarv Republican Primary

Tenth



368 Stale Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



State Representative 369

Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS



370 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary



Slate Representative 371

Democratic Primary

Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Foxborough
North Aiileborough

Plainville

Wrentham

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Republ



372 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



Stale Representative 373

Democratic Primary

Second

Essex

District

Second

Essex

District

Georgetown . .

Grovcland . . .

HAVERHILL
Merrimac . . . .

Newbur>' . . . .

Rowley
West Newbury

TOTALS . . .

.

2



374 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Third

Essex

District

HAVERHILL

TOTALS . . .

.

Third

Essex

District

E s



State Representative 375

Democratic Primary

Fourth

Essex

District

Boxford .

Essex . . .

Hamilton
Ipswich . .

Topsfield

Wenham .

TOTALS

Fourth

Essex

District

Boxford

Pet. I

Pet. 2

Essex . .

.

Hamilton
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Ipswieh

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Topsfield

Wenham .

TOTALS

E

1585

1300
1343

1514

1722

1261

1343

1157

1225

2659
1693

16802 38

342
388
429

393
403

384
397
307
411

683
360

4497

Republ



376 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Fifth

Essex

District

GLOUCESTER
Manchester ....

Rockport

TOTALS

Fifth

Essex

District

GLOUCESTER
Wd. l.Pct. 1

Wd. l.Pct. 2

Wd. 2, Pet. 1

Wd. 2, Pet. 2

Wd. 2, Pet. 3

Wd. 3. Pet. 1

Wd. 3, Pet. 2

Wd. 4, Pet. 1

Wd. 4, Pet. 2

Wd. 5, Pet. 1

Wd. 5. Pet. 2

Wd. 5, Pet. 3

Manehester

Roekport
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

TOTALS

e^ i
i "o Q

835
797
352
351

451

701

591

662
895

612
368
561

1698

645
839
950

11308

t 'o a:

540
600
247

229
195

355
441

509
624
429
318
450
1516

362
558
712

8085

Republ



State Representative 377

Democratic Primary

Sixth

Essex

District

BEVERLY

TOTALS

.

615

615

191

191

806

806

State Election

Kepubl



378 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Seventh



Sialc Representative 379

Republican Primary

Eighth

Essex

District

LYNN . . .

.

Marblehead
Swampscoti

TOTALS .

.

Eighth

Essex

District

LYNN
Wd. 3. Pet. 4

Marblehead
Pet. 1



380 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Ninth

Essex

District

LYNN ...

MALDEN
Saugus . .

.

TOTALS .

Ninth

Essex

District

347
70

1388

1805

State Election

172



State Representative 3KI

Tenth

Essex

District

LYNN . .

TOTALS

Tenth

Essex

District

LYNN
Wd. l.Pct.4

Wd. 2. Pet. 1

Wd. 2. Pet. 2

Wd. 2. Pet. 3

Wd. 2, Pet. 4

Wd. ?.. Pet. 1

Wd. 3, Pet. 2

Wd. 3. Pet. 3

Wd. 4. Pet. 1

Wd. 4. Pet. 2

Wd. 4. Pet. 3

Wd. 4. Pet. 4

Wd. 5. Pet. 4

TOTALS

Democrat



382 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

I

Democratic Primary

Eleventh

Essex

District

LYNN ..

Nahant . .

TOTALS

Eleventh

Essex

District

LYNN
Wd. 5, Pet. 1

Wd. 5. Pet. 2

Wd. 5, Pet. 3

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

Wd. 6. Pet. 2

Wd. 6, Pet. 3

Wd. 6, Pet. 4

Wd. 7, Pet. 1

Wd. 7, Pet. 2

Wd. 7, Pet. 3

Wd. 7, Pet. 4

Nahant

TOTALS

957
596
649
1004

793
538
669
955
819

911

922
1418

10231

182

148

113

171

162

75

123

265
221

174

263
872

2769

Republicar


